NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

CAROL JULIET DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ (cdominguez)

3

Si

26,431 | $50,665,26 | $2,100,000 | $79,293,00 30 $132,058,2
5 0 65

52072 | $50,665,26 30 $156,216,0 30 $206,881,2
5 00 65

77217 | $50,665,26 30 $231,651,0 $0 $282.316,2
5 00 65

104,372 | $52.112,84 | $300,000 | $313,116,0 30 $365,528,8
4 00 44

130,879 | $50665,26 | $500,000 | $392,637,0 30 $443,802,2
5 00 65

129798 | $1.447,579 | $17,000,00 | $389,394,0 30 $407,841,5
0 00 79

157,603 | $53,560,42 | $10,800,00 | $472,809,0 30 $537,169,4
3 0 00 23

183,238 | $50.665,26 | $1,000,000 | $549.714,0 30 $601,379,2
5 00 65

208408 | $50,665,26 30 $625,224.0 30 $675,889,2
5 00 65

235407 | $52,112,84 | $300,000 | $706,221,0 30 $758,633,8
4 00 44

262,737 | $52,112,84 30 $788.211,0 30 $840,323,8
4 00 44

289056 | $50,66526 | $500,000 | $867,168,0 30 $918,333,2
5 00 65

$6,170,157,389.00

$19,725.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

5.78%

2.28%

94.22%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$19,524,912.00

$8,500,000.00

$14,012,456.00

$25,500,000.00

$38,477.00

$1,026.90




